

Price List

Correct as of Jan 2021

Our Professional Fees

We will always give you a full written estimate of charges prior to the funeral taking place.

Our Professional Services	ssional Services				
Provision of our professional services including appropriate advice, support and guidance in					
making funeral arrangements. Experienced and qualified personnel to administer the					
arrangements including completion of all documentation and liaising with the relevant third					
parties. Arrangements made within office hours in our funeral home.					
Bringing the deceased into our care, preparation and presentation					
We provide the highest standards of care of the deceased at all times while in our care.					
Attendance of our professional and qualified team to hospital mortuary in office hours (within					
15 mile radius of our funeral home) to bring your loved one into our care. Provision of our					
fully equipped and discreet private ambulance. A qualified member of our team to tend to					
the daily care and presentation of your loved one while in our care. Dressing of the deceased					
in one of our gown sets.					
Day of the funeral					
Provision of the funeral director on the day of the service to direct all aspects of the funeral to					
ensure the smooth running of the funeral service. A professional and well-trained team of					
pall bearers who will be smartly dressed in our elegant livery. Provision of a motor hearse					
directly to the place of service from our funeral home during normal working hours and					
within a 15 mile radius of our funeral home.					
Our Total fees					
Coffin Selection					
Heathfield Range Wood Effect Coffin	£275	Cardboard Coffin	£450		
Crowhurst Veneered Range	£450	Solid Wood Range	£750		
Tenchley Range Raised Lid	£325	Coloured Coffin	£595		
Expressions Engraved and Painted	£595	Glitter Coffin	£650		
Wicker & Willow (from)	£650	Alternate Coffin Choices	POA		

Disbursements (Third Party Fees) Most commonly used, full list available		
CREMATION FEES		
Crematorium Fee (Torquay) Full Service	£995	
Crematorium Fee (Torquay) Non Attended Service	£650	
Doctors Fee to complete relevant paperwork (per Doctor)	£82	
Minister Fee	£199	
BURIAL FEES (Torquay Cemetery)		
Exclusive Right of Burial Lawn Section		
Standard Grave	£1550	
Non parishioners (persons not normally resident in Torbay)	Double	
Exclusive Right of Burial Lawn Section (Children's Graves)	POA	
Interment Fees aged 18 years and Over		
Interment Fee 18yrs or over (Single)	£1195	
Interment Fee 18yrs or over (Double)	£1325	
Interment Fee 18yrs or over (Triple)	£1475	
Non parishioners (persons not normally resident in Torbay)	Double	



Additional Professional Service Fees					
Additional mileage over 15 mile radius (Private Ambulance) per mile, one way					
Additional mileage over 15 mile radius (Funeral Fleet) per vehicle, per mile, one way					
Floral hearse					
Limousine and driver					
Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday Funeral (excl. third party fees)					
Funeral Director to attend burial of ashes					
Via House or chosen route (within 15 mile radius)					
Committal only at our chapel (incl. minister and 2 pieces of music) max 5 people					
Service and committal at different locations					
Reception into church or home prior to funeral (in office hours)					
Reception into church or home prior to funeral (out of office hours incl. weekends)					
Remove and refix of headstone prior to burial					
Temporary grave marker with nameplate					
Additional Funeral Options					
Coffin Choice (fully lined and furnished)	From £325	Choice of individual hearse	Quoted		
Bespoke design printed order of service	From £55	Floral tributes	Quoted		
Obituary notice	Quoted	Choice of individual Limousine	Quoted		
Ashes caskets & memorial Items	Quoted	All other bespoke items	Quoted		

We have endeavoured to make our price reflective of most situations. If there is something that we have not listed we will always try and quote a price for you and will advise you of any items that we might not have a completely accurate price on at the arrangement such as obituary notices.

A copy of our price list is available by request and we will make you aware of any discounts that you may be eligible for at the time of arrangement.

You will receive the funeral invoice 2 -3 days after the funeral service and we require payment within 28 days of date of invoice.

If your solicitor or a bank is paying the funeral account, please let us know at the arrangement so we can make contact with them in good time.